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Individual Rankings - Through Event 83

Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Novak, Olivia 15 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 1 McGrath, Claire 15 15 College Greens Gators

 1 Fortune, Adelle 15 12 College Greens Gators

 1 Whitworth, Alyza 15  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 5 Anderson, Harper 13 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 6 Chompff, Artemis 11 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 6 Anderson, Ella 11 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 6 Boucher, Nola 11 17 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 6 Brennan, Anna 11 12 College Greens Gators

 10 Gonzales, Jaden 9 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 10 Holmes, Audrey 9 14 College Greens Gators

 10 Strimling, Avery 9  9 College Greens Gators

 13 Roehr, Antonia 8  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 14 Pryor, Camryn 7  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 14 McGrath, Maggie 7 15 College Greens Gators

 14 Lafontaine, Eleanor 7  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 17 Boucher, Loti 6 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 17 Jackson, Elsie 6  5 College Greens Gators

 17 Perez, Celeste 6 12 College Greens Gators

 17 Freudenberg, Nykia 6 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 17 Biggs, Addison 6 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 22 Anderson, Whitney 5 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 22 Hemphill, Hannah 5  8 College Greens Gators

 22 Davis, Margot 5  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 22 Gill, Brooklyn 5  7 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 22 Yeo, Blakeley 5  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 22 Powell-Labhart, Eleanor 5 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 28 Winchell, Madeleine 4 17 College Greens Gators

 28 Gibbs, Leah 4  9 College Greens Gators

 30 Tinti, Gianna 3 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 30 Rudnicki, Britlee 3 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 30 Gredvig, Zoe 3  6 College Greens Gators

 30 Herrera Hogan, Harper 3  8 College Greens Gators

 30 Spencer, Evelyn 3  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 30 Gosney, Mary 3  9 College Greens Gators

 30 Benham, Taige 3 14 College Greens Gators

 37 Logsdon, Raegan 2  9 College Greens Gators

 37 Wissmann, Cassidy 2 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 37 Kramer, Aidyn 2 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 37 Agarwal, Ira 2 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 41 Shook, Evelyn 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 41 Biggs, Avery 1  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 41 Linsley, Savannah 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 41 Luke, Sloan 1  7 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 41 Zorick, Cali 1 12 College Greens Gators
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 41 Sorkki, Emerson 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 41 Gibbs, Jordan 1  6 College Greens Gators

 41 Hodges, Abby 1 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 41 Slocombe, Alex 1  8 College Greens Gators

Men - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Fortune, PJ 15 17 College Greens Gators

 1 Jackson, Elijah 15 13 College Greens Gators

 1 Drever, Thomas 15 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 4 Tudor, Liam 13 16 College Greens Gators

 4 Whitworth, Aayden 13 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 4 Gartner, Eli 13 14 College Greens Gators

 4 Williams, Bennett 13 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 4 Fengel, Jetsen 13  8 College Greens Gators

 9 Gill, Brady 11 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 9 Novak, Jake 11 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 11 Conry, Alroy 10  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 12 Chompff, Woden 9 18 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 12 Roberts, Blake 9 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 12 Hoffman, Jayden 9  8 College Greens Gators

 12 Davis, Flynn 9  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 12 Richmond-Moore, Kellen 9 10 College Greens Gators

 17 Lourenco, Liam 7 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 17 Shook, Logan 7 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 19 Parks, Felix 6 15 College Greens Gators

 19 Huth, Leo 6 10 College Greens Gators

 19 Watkins, Jackson 6  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 19 Kilmer, Matthew 6 12 College Greens Gators

 19 Anderson, Tiernan 6 14 College Greens Gators

 24 Lewis, Liam 5  7 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 25 Bal, Lucas 4  7 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 25 Drever, Benjamin 4 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 25 Potts, Robert 4 13 College Greens Gators

 25 Carlson, Ethan 4  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 29 Mclaughlin, Owen 3 16 College Greens Gators

 29 Geary, Presley 3 11 College Greens Gators

 29 Rawlinson, Ryder 3  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 32 McGrath, Finn 2 18 College Greens Gators

 33 Baker, James 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 33 Anderson, Jack 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 33 Anderson, Dean 1 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 33 Marz, Jon 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 33 Turner, Kolten 1  6 College Greens Gators

 33 Hatfield, Asher 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils
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 33 Anderson, Max 1 16 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 33 Marsh, Jack 1 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 33 Bazos, Augie 1 14 College Greens Gators

 33 Christian, Noah 1  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 33 Grebitus, Carter 1 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 33 Zvereff, Konstantin 1  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 33 Gonzalez, Gannon 1 11 College Greens Gators

 33 Vandeluyster, Landon 1 17 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 33 Perry, Bryce 1 14 College Greens Gators

 33 Mason, Benjamin 1  9 College Greens Gators

Men / Women - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 McGrath, Claire 15 15 College Greens Gators

 1 Whitworth, Alyza 15  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 1 Fortune, Adelle 15 12 College Greens Gators

 1 Novak, Olivia 15 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 1 Jackson, Elijah 15 13 College Greens Gators

 1 Fortune, PJ 15 17 College Greens Gators

 1 Drever, Thomas 15 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 8 Anderson, Harper 13 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 8 Williams, Bennett 13 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 8 Tudor, Liam 13 16 College Greens Gators

 8 Gartner, Eli 13 14 College Greens Gators

 8 Whitworth, Aayden 13 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 8 Fengel, Jetsen 13  8 College Greens Gators

 14 Anderson, Ella 11 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 14 Boucher, Nola 11 17 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 14 Brennan, Anna 11 12 College Greens Gators

 14 Gill, Brady 11 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 14 Novak, Jake 11 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 14 Chompff, Artemis 11 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 20 Conry, Alroy 10  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 21 Hoffman, Jayden 9  8 College Greens Gators

 21 Davis, Flynn 9  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 21 Chompff, Woden 9 18 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 21 Roberts, Blake 9 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 21 Strimling, Avery 9  9 College Greens Gators

 21 Gonzales, Jaden 9 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 21 Richmond-Moore, Kellen 9 10 College Greens Gators

 21 Holmes, Audrey 9 14 College Greens Gators

 29 Roehr, Antonia 8  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 30 McGrath, Maggie 7 15 College Greens Gators

 30 Shook, Logan 7 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 30 Lafontaine, Eleanor 7  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 30 Lourenco, Liam 7 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 30 Pryor, Camryn 7  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils
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 35 Kilmer, Matthew 6 12 College Greens Gators

 35 Watkins, Jackson 6  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 35 Parks, Felix 6 15 College Greens Gators

 35 Huth, Leo 6 10 College Greens Gators

 35 Biggs, Addison 6 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 35 Jackson, Elsie 6  5 College Greens Gators

 35 Freudenberg, Nykia 6 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 35 Perez, Celeste 6 12 College Greens Gators

 35 Anderson, Tiernan 6 14 College Greens Gators

 35 Boucher, Loti 6 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 45 Anderson, Whitney 5 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 45 Yeo, Blakeley 5  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 45 Lewis, Liam 5  7 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 45 Davis, Margot 5  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 45 Gill, Brooklyn 5  7 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 45 Hemphill, Hannah 5  8 College Greens Gators

 45 Powell-Labhart, Eleanor 5 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 52 Drever, Benjamin 4 15 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 52 Potts, Robert 4 13 College Greens Gators

 52 Bal, Lucas 4  7 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 52 Winchell, Madeleine 4 17 College Greens Gators

 52 Gibbs, Leah 4  9 College Greens Gators

 52 Carlson, Ethan 4  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 58 Herrera Hogan, Harper 3  8 College Greens Gators

 58 Gosney, Mary 3  9 College Greens Gators

 58 Gredvig, Zoe 3  6 College Greens Gators

 58 Rudnicki, Britlee 3 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 58 Tinti, Gianna 3 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 58 Benham, Taige 3 14 College Greens Gators

 58 Geary, Presley 3 11 College Greens Gators

 58 Rawlinson, Ryder 3  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 58 Spencer, Evelyn 3  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 58 Mclaughlin, Owen 3 16 College Greens Gators

 68 Wissmann, Cassidy 2 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 68 Agarwal, Ira 2 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 68 Kramer, Aidyn 2 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 68 Logsdon, Raegan 2  9 College Greens Gators

 68 McGrath, Finn 2 18 College Greens Gators

 73 Marz, Jon 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 73 Turner, Kolten 1  6 College Greens Gators

 73 Anderson, Jack 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 73 Anderson, Dean 1 14 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 73 Sorkki, Emerson 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 73 Luke, Sloan 1  7 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 73 Hatfield, Asher 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils
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 73 Perry, Bryce 1 14 College Greens Gators

 73 Vandeluyster, Landon 1 17 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 73 Mason, Benjamin 1  9 College Greens Gators

 73 Zvereff, Konstantin 1  6 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 73 Baker, James 1 10 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 73 Gonzalez, Gannon 1 11 College Greens Gators

 73 Linsley, Savannah 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 73 Shook, Evelyn 1 13 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 73 Bazos, Augie 1 14 College Greens Gators

 73 Anderson, Max 1 16 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 73 Marsh, Jack 1 12 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 73 Biggs, Avery 1  9 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 73 Slocombe, Alex 1  8 College Greens Gators

 73 Gibbs, Jordan 1  6 College Greens Gators

 73 Zorick, Cali 1 12 College Greens Gators

 73 Grebitus, Carter 1 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 73 Christian, Noah 1  8 Edh Tasmanian Devils

 73 Hodges, Abby 1 11 Edh Tasmanian Devils


